" 13th FINR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

17 JULY - 2 AUGUST 20092
09— ROME (ITR)

Water is Our World

Event 36 Women's 4x 100m Medley Relay Preliminary
1 AUG 2009 - 10:11 4x 100m 4-Nages Femmes Eliminatoires

Results Summary

Résumé des résultats

Record Splits NOC (Relay) Location Date

WR 3:52.69 28.91 59.33  1:20.71  2:0391 AUS - Australia Beijing (CHN) 17 AUG 2008
2:30.01  3:00.16  3:25.35

CR 3:55.74 2939 1:00.79  1:30.93  2:0573 AUS - Australia Melbourne (AUS) 31 MAR 2007
2:32.33  3:02.91  3:27.93

Preliminary Event No. 36
Rank Heat Lane NOC Name R.T. 50m 100m Time Be}"ii':g

1 2 4 CHN - P.R. of China 3:56.14 Q
ZHAO Jing 0.51 29.42 1:00.24 1:00.24
CHEN Huijia 0.41 30.61 1:05.04 2:05.28
JIAO Liuyang 0.02 26.25 56.92 3:02.20
LI Zhesi 0.40 25.79 53.94 3:56.14

2 2 5 JPN - Japan 3:57.44 130 Q
SAKAI Shiho 0.50 29.26 59.47 59.47
TAMURA Nanaka 0.10 31.36 1:06.55 2:06.02
KATO Yuka 0.10 26.23 57.45 3:03.47
UEDA Haruka 0.15 25.99 53.97 3:57.44

3 2 3 GER - Germany 3:57.75 161 Q
SAMULSKI Daniela 0.64 28.76 1:00.16 1:00.16
POEWE Sarah 0.32 30.89 1:06.74 2:06.90
MEHLHORN Annika 0.27 26.62 57.36 3:04.26
SCHREIBER Daniela -0.02 25.15 53.49 3:57.75

4 2 6 NED - Netherlands 3:58.05 191 Q
HEEMSKERK Frederike 0.67 29.88 1:01.28 1:01.28
DEKKER Lia 0.06 31.57 1:07.41 2:08.69
DEKKER Inge 0.38 26.51 56.95 3:05.64
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi 0.17 24.81 52.41 3:58.05

5 4 5 GBR - Great Britain 3:58.18 204 Q
SPOFFORTH Gemma 0.69 29.40 59.58 59.58
TYNAN Lowri 0.39 31.86 1:07.51 2:07.09
GANDY Ellen 0.24 26.85 57.80 3:04.89
HALSALL Fran 0.36 25.25 53.29 3:58.18

6 4 3 CAN - Canada 3:58.23 209 Q
WILKINSON Julia 0.75 29.51 1:00.69 1:00.69
PIERSE Annamay 0.23 31.22 1:06.10 2:06.79
LACROIX Audrey 0.50 27.08 57.70 3:04.49
SAUMUR Genevieve 0.29 25.74 53.74 3:568.23

7 4 4 AUS - Australia 3:58.36 222 Q
SEEBOHM Emily 0.61 29.47 59.65 59.65
FOSTER Sally 0.18 31.38 1:07.32 2:06.97
RICE Stephanie 0.19 26.71 57.29 3:04.26
REESE Shayne 0.57 25.90 54.10 3:58.36

8 4 6  BRA - Brazil 3:58.49 235 Q
MOLINA Fabiola 0.67 29.58 1:00.08 1:00.08
MUSSI Carolina 0.34 31.82 1:08.31 2:08.39
SILVA Gabriella 0.45 26.04 56.25 3:04.64
LEMOS-BARBOSA Tatiana 0.22 25.75 53.85 3:58.49

9 3 2 DEN - Denmark 3:58.93 2.79
LARSEN Pernille Jessing 0.63 29.93 1:01.63 1:01.63
MOLLER-PEDERSEN Rikke 0.31 30.72 1:06.59 2:08.22
JENSEN Micha K Ostergaard 0.40 26.64 57.82 3:06.04
OTTESEN Jeanette 0.26 25.18 52.89 3:58.93
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17 JULY - 2 AUGUST 2009
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Water is Our World

Event 36 Women's 4x 100m Medley Relay Preliminary
1 AUG 2009 - 10:11 4x 100m 4-Nages Femmes Eliminatoires
Preliminary Event No. 36
Rank Heat Lane NOC Name R.T. 50m 100m Time g fime
ehind
10 3 4 USA - United States of America 3:59.01 2.87
PELTON Elizabeth 0.62 29.59 1:00.78 1:00.78
CARLSON Kasey 0.41 30.88 1:.06.79  2:07.57
MAGNUSON Christine 0.33 26.24 5729  3:04.86
SMIT Julia 0.23 26.14 5415  3:59.01
11 3 3 SWE - Sweden 4:01.04 4.90
SJOSTROM Sarah 0.67 29.52 1:00.74 1:00.74
HOSTMAN Joline 0.35 31.79 1:08.27  2:09.01
FAGUNDEZ Gabriella 0.23 27.09 58.44  3:07.45
LILLHAGE Josefin 0.30 25.78 5359  4:01.04
12 3 6  FRA-France 4:01.05 4.91
BARON Esther 0.64 30.12 1:01.53 1:01.53
BABOU Fanny 0.25 32.06 1:08.44  2:09.97
MONGEL Aurore 0.43 27.20 5769  3:07.66
METELLA Malia 0.25 25.95 53.39  4:01.05
13 3 5 RUS - Russia 4:01.09 4.95
GROMOVA Mariya 0.76 29.09 1:00.33 1:00.33
ARTEMYEVA Valentina 0.41 31.51 1:08.30  2:08.63
BESPALOVA Irina 0.26 26.73 57.64  3:06.27
KLYUCHNIKOVA Olga 0.61 26.69 5482  4:01.09
14 4 7 HUN - Hungary 4:03.63 7.49
DARA Eszter 0.71 29.54 1:01.07 1:01.07
PECZ Reka 0.47 32.49 1:09.53  2:10.60
HOSSZU Katinka 0.38 27.63 59.34  3:09.94
VERRASZTO Evelyn 0.28 25.70 53.69  4:03.63
15 1 4 CZE - Czech Republic 4:06.43 10.29
BAUMRTOVA Simona 0.70 29.79 1:01.56 1:01.56
CHOCOVA Petra 0.39 32.05 1:08.30  2:09.86
JAROSOVA Lenka 0.49 28.56 1:01.42 3:11.28
KLOSOVA Petra 0.41 26.36 55.15  4:06.43
16 1 7 UKR - Ukraine 4:07.37 11.23
ZEVINA Daryna 0.69 30.30 1:02.34 1:02.34
KHLISTUNOVA Anna 0.39 32.84 1:10.35  2:12.69
ZUBKOVA Kateryna 0.42 27.50 59.70  3:12.39
STEPANYUK Dar'ya 0.45 26.74 5498  4:07.37
17 2 2 POL-Poland 4:07.81 11.67
TCHORZ Alicja 0.68 30.03 1:01.53 1:01.53
SCIESZKO Ewa 0.39 32.71 1:09.67  2:111.20
OLCZAK Mirela 0.25 28.43 1:01.17  3:12.37
WILK Katarzyna 0.37 26.36 5544  4:07.81
18 1 2 NOR -Norway 4:08.24 12.10
STIBERG Katharina 0.60 29.95 1:04.37 1:04.37
NORDENSTAM Sara 0.02 32.79 1:10.54  2:14.91
SNILDAL Ingvild 0.12 26.30 57.02 3:11.93
BREKKE Henriette 0.15 26.84 56.31 4:08.24
19 2 9  BEL - Belgium 4:09.18 13.04
VANHAMME Elodie 0.66 30.65 1:03.90 1:03.90
MATTHYSEN Elise 0.24 32.59 1:09.14  2:13.04
BUYS Kimberly 0.57 27.78 59.85  3:12.89
SYSMANS Jolien 0.27 26.74 56.29  4:09.18
20 2 1 ISR -Israel 4:09.49 13.35
VOLCHKOV Anna 0.79 30.73 1:02.75 1:02.75
BANACH Yuliya 0.35 32.57 1:09.72  2:12.47
IVRY Amit 0.16 26.56 58.33  3:10.80
TCHERNYCHEV Kristina 0.32 27.93 58.69  4:09.49
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" 13th FINR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

17 JULY - 2 AUGUST 2009
romans 2= ROME (ITR)

Water is Our World

Event 36 Women's 4x 100m Medley Relay Preliminary
1 AUG 2009 - 10:11 4x 100m 4-Nages Femmes Eliminatoires
Preliminary Event No. 36
Rank Heat Lane NOC Name R.T. 50m 100m Time g fime
ehind
21 4 1 BLR - Belarus 4:09.72 13.58
KOVALEVA Aleksandra 0.67 30.73 1:03.47 1:03.47
KAPISHINA Inna 0.24 32.24 1:08.11 2:11.58
NIAFEDAVA Iryna 0.36 27.90 1:01.51 3:13.09
KHITRAYA Yulia 0.31 26.68 56.63  4:09.72
2 4 8  LTU - Lithuania 4:12.30 16.16
MILEISYTE Rugile 0.63 30.53 1:02.72 1:02.72
DVARISKYTE Raminta 0.46 32.96 1:09.97  2:12.69
DOBROVOLSKAITE Aiste 0.19 28.42 1:02.05 3:14.74
APANAVICIUTE Grite 0.45 27.83 57.56  4:12.30
23 3 7 SIN - Singapore 4:12.35 16.21
LIM Shana Jia Yi 0.67 30.05 1:03.25 1:03.25
HO RU'En Roanne 0.46 33.28 1:11.90 2:15.15
LIM Lynette 0.13 28.91 1:01.97 3:17.12
QUAH Ting Wen 0.24 26.44 5523  4:12.35
24 3 1 IRL-Ireland 4:12.67 16.53
COONEY Aisling 0.72 30.43 1:03.18 1:03.18
DOYLE Fiona 0.19 32.79 1:10.53  2:13.71
MURPHY Grainne 0.18 28.75 1:02.41 3:16.12
DAWSON Clare 0.44 27.01 56.55  4:12.67
25 2 8  BAH - Bahamas 4:15.59 19.45
DILLETTE Alana 0.59 30.76 1:03.40 1:03.40
LIGHTBOURNE Alicia 0.38 33.78 1:12.28  2:15.68
VANDERPOOL-WALLACE A. 0.09 27.45 1:00.45 3:16.13
LIGHTBOURNE Teisha 0.04 27.93 5946  4:15.59
26 3 8  TPE - Chinese Taipei 4:18.88 22.74
CHEN Ting 0.57 31.28 1:04.63 1:04.63
CHEN I-Chuan 0.59 34.37 1:14.08  2:18.71
TING Sheng-Yo 0.70 29.51 1:03.59 3:22.30
YANG Chin-Kuei 0.40 26.94 56.58  4:18.88
27 1 1 ZIM - Zimbabwe 4:24.35 28.21
LAPHAM Kirsten 0.65 32.54 1:07.06 1:07.06
HEARD Maxine 0.38 34.20 1:13.30  2:20.36
FRASER Moira 0.28 30.21 1:06.25 3:26.61
HORN Nicole 0.57 27.56 57.74  4:24.35
28 4 0  MAC - Macau 4:31.67 35.53
FONG Man Wai 0.71 33.24 1:08.98 1:08.98
LEI On Kei 0.69 34.36 1:14.66  2:23.64
MA Cheok Mei 0.66 30.46 1:06.50 3:30.14
TAN Chi Yan 0.51 29.29 1:.01.53  4:31.67
29 1 5  KEN -Kenya 4:34.66 38.52
SHAH Rachita 0.69 33.55 1:10.24 1:10.24
AJULU-BUSHELL Achieng 0.47 33.06 1:11.94  2:22.18
ERCOLANO Pina 0.65 32.99 1:10.79 3:32.97
BRUNLEHNER Sylvia 0.70 29.60 1:01.69  4:34.66
30 1 3 MLT - Malta 4:34.92 38.78
CREMONA Nicol 0.68 32.74 1:08.65 1:08.65
MICALLEF Melinda Sue 0.35 36.88 1:19.84  2:28.49
MANGION Davina 0.30 29.72 1:06.08 3:34.57
PACE Talisa 0.29 29.15 1:00.35  4:34.92
31 2 0  SEN - Senegal 4:46.20 50.06
DIENG Khadidiatou 0.92 36.85 1:15.57 1:15.57
DIALLO Ouleye 0.37 37.96 1:23.00  2:38.57
DIOP Binta Zahra 0.03 28.45 1:02.31 3:40.88
FAYE Mareme 0.17 29.99 1:05.32 4:46.20
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" 13th FINR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

N 17 JULY - 2 AUGUST 2002
09— ROME (ITR)

Water is Our World

Event 36 Women's 4x 100m Medley Relay Preliminary
1 AUG 2009 - 10:11 4x 100m 4-Nages Femmes Eliminatoires
Preliminary Event No. 36
Rank Heat Lane NOC Name RT. 50m 100m Time g fime
ehind
32 1 6 MOZ - Mozambique 4:48.62 52.48
COSSA Jessika 0.70 36.44 1:13.90 1:13.90
BERNARDO Monica 0.18 36.25 1:19.47 2:33.37
STAGNO Gessica 0.53 31.87 1:10.83 3:44.20
SALATE Faina 0.57 30.37 1:04.42 4:48.62
33 3 0 IND - India 4:53.02 56.88
ZAMAN Fariha 0.80 34.00 1:11.89 1:11.89
VENPA Murugaperumal 0.65 41.25 1:28.78 2:40.67
ALVA Pooja Raghava 0.54 31.34 1:08.24 3:48.91
SHUBHA Chittaranjan 0.78 30.61 1:04.11 4:53.02
34 4 9 ALB - Albania 5:05.95 1:09.81
JANI Reni 0.75 38.38 1:21.63 1:21.63
PIKULI Tea 0.41 40.31 1:27.11 2:48.74
ABDULLAHU Sara 0.46 32.34 1:11.50 4:00.24
MARKU Rovena 0.65 31.70 1:05.71 5:05.95
35 3 9  PAK - Pakistan 5:33.03  1:36.89
MITHA Rida 0.84 38.13 1:21.63 1:21.63
TARIQ Agsa 0.72 44 .47 1:34.54 2:56.17
GHULAM Sakina 0.73 38.14 1:23.81 4:19.98
MAQSOOD Mahnoor 1.03 34.57 1:13.05 5:33.03
2 7 VEN - Venezuela DNS
4 2 ITA - Italy DsQ
GEMO Elena 0.75 29.71 1:01.00 1:01.00
BOGGIATTO Chiara 0.44 31.34 1:07.08 2:08.08
BIANCHI llaria 0.39 26.95 58.77 3:06.85
LETRARI Laura -0.11
Legend:
DNS Did not start DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction time
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